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=& DATASHEET

Interface

connector:

Technical characteristics

Operating voltage:
Operating temperature:

Current consumption:

Resolution:

Scan rate:
Trigger:

Reading distance:
Sensor:

Scancodes:

Surrounding brightness:

Physical characteristics
Weight:

Cable length:

Length:

Width:

Height:

Colour:
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1 x RJ50 jack

5V
-20°C~60 °C

Standby: 75 mA
Betrieb: 262 mA

640 x 480

200 Scans pro Sekunde
scan button

30 mm - 350 mm

Laser

EAN-8

EAN-13
Interleaved 2 of 5
Code 128

ISBN - 13

100000 Lux

120 g
2m
165 mm
82 mm
65 mm

grey / black
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